Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 02100105-06

Title:

Stitches: 26 473

Height: 4.38in
Width: 5.80in
Colors: 10
Colorway: Mint
Zoom: 1.42

Machine format: Tajima

Color changes: 13

Stops: 14

Trims: 45

Fabric: Pure Cotton

Required stabilizer: Topping:
Backing: Tear Away x
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Stop Sequence:

I 3 875
I 5632
15499
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424
100
29
180
196
961
173

7 069
894
241
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002-002
002-003
002-005
002-003
003-005
011-003
011-006

002-001

002-001
1172

N# Color St. Code Name

Dark Gray
Gray Dark
Light Gray
Gray Dark
BEIGE
RED Dark
RED Light
White
Bright Blue
BLAK
White
BLAK

Egg Yolk
White

Authors:

Design last saved : 30.06.2024 12:24:12

Date printed: 30.06.2024 12:27:18
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